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Hi Emily,

Dane Pope <dane.pope@psm.com.au>

Emily Harkin <emily.harkin@mornpen.vic.gov.au>

Leesa Hovendene <lhovendene@ha.legal>, Anna Allthorpe
<anna.allthorpe@psm.com.au>, Aidan Gallagher
<aidan.gallagher@mornpen.vic.gov.au>, Derek Rotter
<derek.rotter@mornpen.vic.gov.au>
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Please find attached our weekly report for week ending 28/03/2025.

Aidan and Derek cc for context of SEW RFls that have not been responded to and
inclusion in any FOI requests that may be submitted to SEW.

Note that | need to update the RFI register however no major changes or outstanding
docs (other than the key SEW ones).
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